
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1876

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/28/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/12/2019

Title: Amendment to the Agreement with Buster Simpson for Artwork at the Co-Generation Plant. - DROP

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Amendment to the Agreement with Buster Simpson for Artwork at the Co-Generation Plant. - DROP
Approve an amendment to the agreement with artist Buster Simpson to increase the budget by $55,438 to
design, fabricate and install an artwork at the Co-Generation Plant for an amount not to exceed $345,438.
CEQA: Categorically Exempt, File No. PP16-006, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301, Existing Facilities.
(Economic Development)
DROP

City of San José Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

